Tuition Exemptions

Highest Ranking High School Graduate

Veterans, Dependants, etc.

Children of Disabled Firemen & Peace Officers

Disabled Peace Officers

Blind, Deaf Students

Students from other Nations of the American Hemisphere
Firemen Enrolled in Fire Science Courses

Children of Prisoner of War or Persons Missing in Action
Exemptions for Students in Foster or Other Residential Care
One-Year Exemptions for Certain AFDC Students
Educational Aids

Payment of Tuition Assistance for Members of State Military Forces
Prisoners of War

Fee Exemptions

Distance Learning or Off Campus Programs

Proration of Student Service Fee

Student Service Fee - Concurrent Enroliment

Students from Other Nations of the American Hemisphere
Veterans, Dependants, etc.

Children of Disabled Firemen & Peace Officers

Disabled Peace Officers

Blind, Deaf Students

Children of Prisoner of War or Persons Missing in Action
Students In Foster or Other Residential Care

One-Year Exemptions for Certain AFDC Students
Educational Aids

Prisoners of War

Waiver to Change Non-Resident Tuition Rate to Resident Rates

Bordering States

Citizens of Mexico

Competitive Academic Scholarship

Competitive Non-Academic Scholarship

Concurrent Enrollment Tuition

Military and Dependents

NATO Agreement

Nonresident (Economic Development)

Research and Teaching Assistant of Higher Education and Dependents
Faculty of Higher Education and Dependents

Texas Education Code

54.201
54.203
54.204
54.2041
54.205
54.207
54.208
54.209
54.211
54.212
54.214
54.2155
54.219

Texas Education Code

54.218
54.01
54.503
54.207
54.203
54.204
54.2041
54.205
54.209
54.211
54.212
54.214
54.219

54.06
54.060 (b)
54.064
54.064
54.062
54.058
54.057 (b)
54.052 (h)
54.063
54.059



